Rockhampton Saturday 17 October, 2015

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 THE LANDSCAPER Maiden Handicap
1100 metres

01

02
03
04
05
06

07
08
09
10

Meteor's Man(Jacko Sigvart)

Salamence(Tom Button)
Hazardous Area(Jared Wehlow)
Urban Spaceman(Ross Shannon)
Broken Element(Raymond West)
The Eunuch(Lyle Rowe)

Craig And Pedro(Craig Smith)
Showemflash(John Poots)

Red Rada(John Poots)

Sister Katie(Clinton Thompson)

Class 1 Handicap

1200 metres

01
02
03
04

05
06

07
08

01
02
03

04
05
06
07

08

Our Single Doubt(Ricky Vale)
Cooperstown(Glenda Bell)
Rakadan(Mick A Bannon)

Son of a Warrior(Denis Schultz)

Barbouge (NZ)(Noel Coyne)
Solo Soprano(Lyle Rowe)

Declined(Clinton Garland)
Montana Hero(Clinton Garland)

Eljay Atom(Fred E Smith)
Stanathol(Jared Wehlow)
Theforcebewithyou(Kelly Shaw)

Green Empire(Tom Button)
Holy Man(Darryl Gardiner)
Khaantantes(Nicholas Mannion)
Murayanna(Matthew Tremble)

Someplace(Tim Cook)

$10000

$10000

$10000

Justin P
Stanley

Ashley Butler
Nicole Vuille
Trinity Bannon

Scott
Sheargold

Dale Evans

Alisha Taylor

Dale Evans
Trinity Bannon

Natalea
Summers

Nicole Vuille

Justin P
Stanley

CARLY-MAE PYE MEMORIAL Class 3 Plate
1050 metres

David Hayse
Nicole Vuille

Scott
Sheargold

Ashley Butler

Dale Evans

Justin P
Stanley

01:17PM

10
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6
2
4
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01:53PM
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1
7
4

02:28PM

10
11
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59.0

59.0
57.0
57.0
56.0
56.0

55.5
55.0
54.0
54.0

BOLSOVER DENTAL PRACTICE Colts, Geldings and Entires

59.0
56.0
56.0
55.5

55.0
55.0

54.0
54.0

59.0
59.0
59.0

57.5
57.5
57.5
57.5

57.5

09 Samarah Girl(Tim Cook)
10  Zaha Express(Tim Cook)

11 (EM)Permission Granted(Jim
Lewis)

12 (EM)Moscow(David Munns)

TONY MADDEN ARCHITECTS QTIS Three-Years-Old

Handicap

Natalea
Summers

1300 metres QTIS: $22000 , Non QTIS: $12000

01 Craiglea Wandoo(Krystle
Johnston)

02 Craiglea Altise(Krystle Johnston)
03  Pegunny Kid(Matthew Tremble)

04 King Max(Fred E Smith)

05 Compulsive Rocket(John
Manzelmann)

06 Mishani Redman(John
Manzelmann)

07 Rockette Rocket(John
Manzelmann)

08 Mr Rockard(Darryl Gardiner)

Justin P
Stanley

David Hayse

12

3

5

6
3

4

8

55.5
55.5
59.0

57.5

03:03PM

61.5

55.0
54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0

STOCKLAND ROCKHAMPTON SPRING CUP OPEN Handicap

1300 metres
01  Motorised(Fred E Smith)

$10000

02 Terms of Trade(Nicholas Mannion)
03  Performia(Craig Smith)

04  Slim Henry(Phillip Pengelly)

05 Blaze to Fortune(Denis Schultz)
06 Nevzlin(Michael & Christine Dore)
07 Seen a Host(Darryl Gardiner)

08 Strategic Glory(Shane Sigvart)

Justin P
Stanley

Ashley Butler
Dale Evans
David Hayse

Nicole Vuille

Scott
Sheargold

Natalea
Summers
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BOLSOVER DENTAL PRACTICE BenchMark 70 Handicap

1100 metres
01  Gambaccini(Craig Smith)

$10000

Paul Hamblin

8

03:40PM

58.0

56.5
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0

04:22PM

59.5

02

03
04
05
06

Just Call Me Louie(Fred E Smith) Justin P
Stanley

Perfect Knowledge(Greg Wehlow)  Trinity Bannon
Shadow Tales(Craig Smith) Alisha Taylor
Primed for Destiny(Jim O'Shea) Dale Evans
Pygmy Hunter(Allen Albert) Natalea
Summers

Above Us(Mark Lehmann) David Hayse

Final Chapter(Clinton Garland)
Saharamar(John Poots)
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58.5
58.5
57.0
56.5

55.5
55.0
54.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




