Rockhampton Saturday 17 October, 2015



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

	E LANDSCAPER Maiden Handicap	•			09	Samarah Girl(Tim Cook)		7	55.5
11	1100 metres \$10000		01:17PM		10	Zaha Express(Tim Cook)		12	55.5
01	Meteor's Man(Jacko Sigvart)	Justin P Stanley	10	59.0	11	(EM)Permission Granted(Jim Lewis)		4	59.0
02	Salamence(Tom Button)	Ashley Butler	7	59.0	12	(EM)Moscow(David Munns)	Natalea	3	57.5
03	Hazardous Area(Jared Wehlow)	Nicole Vuille	3	57.0			Summers		
04	Urban Spaceman(Ross Shannon)	Trinity Bannon	1	57.0	4 TON	IY MADDEN ARCHITECTS QTIS TI	hree-Years-Old		
05	Broken Element(Raymond West)		9	56.0		dicap			
06	The Eunuch(Lyle Rowe)	Scott	8	56.0	130	0 metres QTIS: \$22000 , Non Q	ΓIS: \$12000	03	03PM
		Sheargold	_		01	Craiglea Wandoo(Krystle		5	61.5
07	Craig And Pedro(Craig Smith)	Dale Evans	6	55.5		Johnston)		_	
08	Showemflash(John Poots)		2	55.0	02	Craiglea Altise(Krystle Johnston)		6	55.0
09	Red Rada(John Poots)		4	54.0	03	Pegunny Kid(Matthew Tremble)	Justin P	3	54.0
10	Sister Katie(Clinton Thompson)	Alisha Taylor	5	54.0	04	King Max(Fred E Smith)	Stanley David Hayse	7	54.0
2 BC	LSOVER DENTAL PRACTICE Colts	, Geldings and E	ntire	es	05	Compulsive Rocket(John	David Hayse	2	
Cla	s 1 Handicap				03	Manzelmann)		2	JT.U
12	00 metres \$10000		01:	53PM	06	Mishani Redman(John		1	54.0
01	Our Single Doubt(Ricky Vale)		5	59.0		Manzelmann)			
02	Cooperstown(Glenda Bell)	Dale Evans	1	56.0	07	Rockette Rocket(John		4	54.0
03	Rakadan(Mick A Bannon)	Trinity Bannon	7	56.0		Manzelmann)			
04	Son of a Warrior(Denis Schultz)	Natalea	4	55.5	80	Mr Rockard(Darryl Gardiner)		8	54.0
٥٦	David (NIZ)/NI - I (Carra)	Summers	2	FF 0	5 STO	CKLAND ROCKHAMPTON SPRING	G CUP OPEN Ha	ndic	ар
05	Barbouge (NZ)(Noel Coyne)	Nicole Vuille		55.0 55.0	130	0 metres \$10000		03	40PM
06	Solo Soprano(Lyle Rowe)	Justin P Stanley			01	Motorised(Fred E Smith)	Justin P Stanley	4	58.0
07	Declined(Clinton Garland)		3	54.0	02	Terms of Trade(Nicholas Mannion)	Ashley Butler	1	56.5
80	Montana Hero(Clinton Garland)		6	54.0	03	Performia(Craig Smith)	Dale Evans	6	54.0
3 CARLY-MAE PYE MEMORIAL Class 3 Plate					04	Slim Henry(Phillip Pengelly)	David Hayse	3	54.0
10	50 metres \$10000		02:	28PM	05	Blaze to Fortune(Denis Schultz)	, , , , ,	5	54.0
01	Eljay Atom(Fred E Smith)	David Hayse	9	59.0	06	Nevzlin(Michael & Christine Dore)	Nicole Vuille	8	54.0
02	Stanathol(Jared Wehlow)	Nicole Vuille	10	59.0	07	Seen a Host(Darryl Gardiner)	Scott	7	54.0
03	Theforcebewithyou(Kelly Shaw)	Scott Sheargold	11	59.0	08	Strategic Glory(Shane Sigvart)	Sheargold Natalea	2	54.0
04	Green Empire(Tom Button)	Ashley Butler	5	57.5	00	Strategie diory(Sharie Sigvare)	Summers	_	31.0
05	Holy Man(Darryl Gardiner)	/	8	57.5					
06	Khaantantes(Nicholas Mannion)	Dale Evans	6	57.5		SOVER DENTAL PRACTICE Bench	nMark 70 Handi	-	22014
07	Murayanna(Matthew Tremble)	Justin P		57.5		0 metres \$10000	Devil III III		22PM
	,	Stanley			01	Gambaccini(Craig Smith)	Paul Hamblin	8	59.5
08	Someplace(Tim Cook)		_	57.5					

02	Just Call Me Louie(Fred E Smith)	Justin P Stanley	2	59.0
03	Perfect Knowledge(Greg Wehlow)	Trinity Bannon	9	58.5
04	Shadow Tales(Craig Smith)	Alisha Taylor	6	58.5
05	Primed for Destiny(Jim O'Shea)	Dale Evans	3	57.0
06	Pygmy Hunter(Allen Albert)	Natalea Summers	7	56.5
07	Above Us(Mark Lehmann)	David Hayse	4	55.5
80	Final Chapter(Clinton Garland)		1	55.0
09	Saharamar(John Poots)		5	54.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.